POOLA
Marble Falls

St. Mary’s Hall

Georgetown East View

Dec. 1st

Subway Classic 2022

Dec. 1° through Dec. 3™

POOLB

SFJ

Copperas Cove

Max Copeland Gym

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

Marble Falls v. St. Mary’s
McCallum v. Brennan

SFJ v. Cedar Park
Brennan v. SA Edison
East View v. Marble Falls

Edison v. McCallum

Cedar Park

Dec. 1st
Mustang Gym
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM

3:00 PM

POOLC
McCallum
SA Brennan

SA Edison

Copperas Cove v. SFJ

St. Mary’s v. East View

Cedar Park v. Copperas Cove



DAY 2

POOLA POOLB
Marble Falls SFJ

SA Brennan St. Mary’s Hall
Cedar Park SA Edison
Dec. 2nd

Max Copeland Gym

9:00 AM Marble Falls v. SA Brennan
10:30 AM McCallum v. Copperas Cove
12:00 PM SFJ v. SA Edison

1:30 PM East View v. McCallum

3:00 PM Cedar Park v. Marble Falls

4:30 PM Copperas Cove v. East View

POOLC
McCallum
Copperas Cove

Georgetown East View

Dec. 2nd

Mustang Gym

9:00 AM St. Mary’s v. SFJ

10:30 AM

12:00 PM SA Brennan v. Cedar Park
1:30 PM

3:00 PM SA Edison v. St. Mary’s



DAY 3

POOLA POOLB POOLC
Marble Falls SFJ McCallum
Copperas Cove SA Brennan St. Mary’s Hall
SA Edison Georgetown East View Cedar Park
Dec. 3rd Dec. 3rd

Max Copeland Gym Mustang Gym

9:00 AM Marble Falls v. Copperas Cove 9:00 AM SA Brennan v. SFJ
10:30 AM McCallum v. St. Mary’s 10:30 AM

12:00 PM East View v. SA Brennan 12:00 PM Copperas Cove v. SA Edison
1:30 PM St. Mary’s v. Cedar Park 1:30 PM

3:00 PM SA Edison v. Marble Falls 3:00 PM SFJ v. East View

4:30 PM Cedar Park v. McCallum



