## Subway Classic 2022

# Dec. 1<sup>st</sup> through Dec. 3<sup>rd</sup>

### DAY 1

POOL A	POOL B	POOL C
Marble Falls	SFJ	McCallum
St. Mary's Hall	Copperas Cove	SA Brennan
Georgetown East View	Cedar Park	SA Edison

Dec. 1st		Dec. 1st	
Max Copeland Gym		Mustang Gym	
9:00 AM	Marble Falls v. St. Mary's	9:00 AM	Copperas Cove v. SFJ
10:30 AM	McCallum v. Brennan	10:30 AM	
12:00 PM	SFJ v. Cedar Park	12:00 PM	St. Mary's v. East View
1:30 PM	Brennan v. SA Edison	1:30 PM	
3:00 PM	East View v. Marble Falls	3:00 PM	Cedar Park v. Copperas Cove
4:30 PM	Edison v. McCallum		

### DAY 2

POOL A	POOL B	POOL C
Marble Falls	SFJ	McCallum
SA Brennan	St. Mary's Hall	Copperas Cove
Cedar Park	SA Edison	Georgetown East View

Dec. 2nd		Dec. 2nd	
Max Copeland Gym		Mustang Gym	
9:00 AM	Marble Falls v. SA Brennan	9:00 AM	St. Mary's v. SFJ
10:30 AM	McCallum v. Copperas Cove	10:30 AM	
12:00 PM	SFJ v. SA Edison	12:00 PM	SA Brennan v. Cedar Park
1:30 PM	East View v. McCallum	1:30 PM	
3:00 PM	Cedar Park v. Marble Falls	3:00 PM	SA Edison v. St. Mary's
4:30 PM	Copperas Cove v. East View		

### DAY 3

POOL A	POOL B	POOL C
Marble Falls	SFJ	McCallum
Copperas Cove	SA Brennan	St. Mary's Hall
SA Edison	Georgetown East View	Cedar Park

	Dec. 3rd		Dec. 3rd	
Max Copeland Gym		Mustang Gym		
	9:00 AM	Marble Falls v. Copperas Cove	9:00 AM	SA Brennan v. SFJ
	10:30 AM	McCallum v. St. Mary's	10:30 AM	
	12:00 PM	East View v. SA Brennan	12:00 PM	Copperas Cove v. SA Edison
	1:30 PM	St. Mary's v. Cedar Park	1:30 PM	
	3:00 PM	SA Edison v. Marble Falls	3:00 PM	SFJ v. East View
	4:30 PM	Cedar Park v. McCallum		